@ TAFTCOLLEGE

CRN

Course

Days

Office Hours for Ingrun Bandy
Fall 2022

Dates

Hours

09/08/2022

Location

OFFICE HOURS:

(Available to all students during any of the below listed times.)

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

11/28/2022-12/09/2022
11/07/2022-11/18/2022
10/17/2022-12/08/2022
10/10/2022-10/21/2022
09/12/2022-09/23/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022

08:00AM-09:00AM
08:00AM-09:00AM
08:00AM-09:00AM
08:00AM-09:00AM
08:00AM-09:00AM
08:00AM-09:00AM

Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym

COURSES:
50332
50345
50414
50350
52768
52770
52440
54533
55428
55429
55430
55431

BUSN 1059-31
BUSN 2001-40
BUSN 2002-41
BUSN 2003-41
MGMT 1515-41
MGMT 1535-41
MGMT 1540-41
MGMT 1565-40
PHED 1523-40
PHED 1623-40
PHED 1723-40
PHED 1823-40

10/17/2022-12/08/2022
10/17/2022-12/08/2022
10/17/2022-12/08/2022
10/17/2022-12/08/2022
09/12/2022-09/23/2022
10/10/2022-10/21/2022
11/07/2022-11/18/2022
11/28/2022-12/09/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022

OFF
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Instructional Support Services
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